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Assorted Construction ltems

ASSORTED CONSTRUCTION

If you need an item and don't see it in our catalog, we would be happy to find it for you.

Special orders are never a problem at All Points!

These are our commonly stocked items. Please call for additional items and sizes.

ITEM NO.

ISTRAP75
ISTRAP75100
ISTRUTD
ISTRUTDG
ISTRUTS
ISTRUTSG
ISPRING
1200HSG
I75N75HBB
/IBC37N
/IBC37NWR
/BC50N
/BC50NWM
/IBC62N
/ICH2/0DL
/IELECTRICALTAPE60’ROLL FOOT
IHA2 1/2
INPSA

INPSN

SIZE & DESCRIPTION

3/4” 2 HOLE STRAP

3/4” 1 HOLE STRAP

DEEP STRUT

DEEP STRUT GREEN

SHALLOW STRUT

SHALLOW STRUT GREEN

SPRING ISOLATOR SH-1-370

2” 2 HOLE STRAP GALVANIZED
3/4” X 3/4” HOSE BARB BRASS
3/8” BEAM CLAMP

3/8” BEAM CLAMP WIDE MOUTH
1/2” BEAM CLAMP

1/2” BEAM CLAMP WIDE MOUTH
5/8” BEAM CLAMP

2/0 DOUBLE LOOP CHAIN, 250 FT
ELECTRICAL TAPE, 60’ ROLL
2-1/2” TEAR DROP HANGER

3/32” NICRO PRESS SLEEVE ALUM
3/32” NICRO PRESS SLEEVE NICKEL






