

ASSORTED CONSTRUCTION

If you need an item and don't see it in our catalog, we would be happy to find it for you.

Special orders are never a problem at All Points!

Assorted Construction Items





These are our commonly stocked items. Please call for additional items and sizes.

ITEM NO.	SIZE & DESCRIPTION
/STRAP75	3/4" 2 HOLE STRAP
/STRAP75100	3/4" 1 HOLE STRAP
/STRUTD	DEEP STRUT
/STRUTDG	DEEP STRUT GREEN
/STRUTS	SHALLOW STRUT
/STRUTSG	SHALLOW STRUT GREEN
/SPRING	SPRING ISOLATOR SH-1-370
/200HSG	2" 2 HOLE STRAP GALVANIZED
/75N75HBB	3/4" X 3/4" HOSE BARB BRASS
/BC37N	3/8" BEAM CLAMP
/BC37NWR	3/8" BEAM CLAMP WIDE MOUTH
/BC50N	1/2" BEAM CLAMP
/BC50NWM	1/2" BEAM CLAMP WIDE MOUTH
/BC62N	5/8" BEAM CLAMP
/CH2/ODL	2/0 DOUBLE LOOP CHAIN, 250 FT
/ELECTRICALTAPE60'ROLL FOOT	ELECTRICAL TAPE, 60' ROLL
/HA2 1/2	2-1/2" TEAR DROP HANGER
/NPSA	3/32" NICRO PRESS SLEEVE ALUM
/NPSN	3/32" NICRO PRESS SLEEVE NICKEL

www.allpointsscrew.com